
SYLVESTER 21 - DAY 1
LOMMEL SAHARA 26.12.2021

K.O.L.

Daan SMOLDERS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H-12
Afstand : 2510m
Tijd : 0:24:02 (9'35"/km) [Punten : 803]

5/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Sascha KURT 0:19:18 [1000]
2. Daan COOLS 0:19:49 [974]
3. Thor WOLLES 0:21:26 [900]

1. 110 00:02:55 95m 30'42"/km
2. 111 00:01:42 00:04:37 210m 8'06"/km
3. 115 00:03:20 00:07:57 250m 13'20"/km
4. 178 00:03:21 00:11:18 405m 8'16"/km
5. 135 00:02:27 00:13:45 384m 6'23"/km
6. 136 00:01:37 00:15:22 86m 18'48"/km
7. 139 00:03:22 00:18:44 283m 11'54"/km
8. 134 00:01:50 00:20:34 261m 7'01"/km
9. 129 00:02:15 00:22:49 295m 7'38"/km

10. 126 00:00:59 00:23:48 140m 7'01"/km
11. 999 00:00:14 00:24:02 106m 2'12"/km
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